SRM SERIES
Part numbering system
A B
A : Series N arne.
B: Din,ension.
C D
Mechanical dimension:
1
·· ..
'
A. D
• ... ,
B
FEATURES
• Shielded construction
• Frequency range up to 1.0 MHz
• Lowest DCR/µH, in this package size
• Handles high transient current spikes without
saturation
Ro HS
COMPLIANT
• Ultra low buzz noise. due to composite construction
• Compliant to RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC
C : Inductance. ( for example 3R3=3 .3 uH )
D: Inductance Tolerance. ( for example M=±20%)
Unit:mm
I
� 11 Ic
L.,
G
--
www.shiruitech.com                TEL:(0086)55165232650                sales@shiruitech.com
SRM SERIES
Electrical Characteristics:
L(OA) Irat I sat
TEST CONDITION: AT 25°C: lOOKHz/0.lV
DCR DCR
PART NO.
(uH±20%) (Amperes) (Amperes) (mQ)TYPE (mQ)MAX
VISHAY PIN
SRMl 235-R22M 0.22 38.0 65.0 1.1 1.3 IHLP5050CEERR22MO 1
SRM1235-R33M 0.33 36.5 62.0 1.3 1.5 IHLP5050CEERR33 MO 1
SRM1235-R39M 0.39 34.0 60.0 1.1 1.3
SRM1235-R47M 0.47 32.0 55.0 1.7 2.0 IHLP5050CEERR4 7MO l
SRM1235-R56M 0.56 29.0 51.0 1.8 2.2
SRM1235-R62M 0.62 29.0 51.0 1.8 2.2 IHLP5050CEERR60MO l
SRM1235-R68M 0.68 28.0 49.0 2.3 2.5 IHLP5050CEERR68MO l
SRM1235-1ROM 1.0 24.0 40.0 3.3 3.5 IHLP5050CEER1ROMO 1
SRM1235-1R5M 1.5 19.0 35.0 5.1 5.5 IHLP5050CEER1R5MO 1
SRMl 235-2R2M 2.2 16.0 29.0 7.2 8.0 IHLP5050CEER2R2MO 1
SRMl 235-3R3M 3.3 12.0 27.0 10.0 12.0 IHLP5050CEER3R3M01
SRMl 235-4R7M 4.7 11.0 20.0 17.0 26.0 IHLP5050CEER4R 7MO 1
www.shiruitech.com                TEL:(0086)55165232650                sales@shiruitech.com